Cllr Wendy Fitzgerald
Income
Donation

2017/22

£35,000.00
£15,000.00

Total
£50,000.00

Total Balance

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested |Estimate Available to Date  |Project Description

CB0.389 8/4/2017 £450.00 £34,550.00|Dropped Kerb in Swansea Road

CB0.402 13/09/2017 £80.00 £34,470.00(H bar o/side 13 Gors Road Penllergaer

CB0.432 11/3/2017 £400.00 £34,070.00|Penllergaer Settlement sign -Pontarddulais Road Penllergaer- Community Council paying 50%
CB0.507 4/12/2018 £651.00 £33,419.00(Wild Flower Planting Gors Common Llys Nin & Various Sites

CB0.559 27/06/2018 £980.00 £32,439.00|1.5m length of chain between 8 timber posts in Home Farmway Penllergaer
CB0.596 20/09/2018 £3,000.00 £29,439.00|Dropped Kerbs at Druidstone Way & Heol Dewi Sant

CB0.701 4/2/2019 £637.00 £28,802.00|Wild Flower Planting Gors Common Llys Nin & Various Sites

CB0.733 7/5/2019 £828.00 £27,974.00|Resurfacing with chippings on footpath top of Gors Rd to Pontardddulais Rd
CB0.750 30/09/2019 £1,500.00 £26,474.00|S & F Spinner Play Equipment for Gors Common

FMO0445 25/11/2019 £500.00 £25,974.00|Tree Planting Scheme

CB0.832 3/2/2020 £14,300.00 £11,674.00|Traffic Calming on Pontadulais Road

CB0.870 14/09/2020 £2,000.00 £9,674.00|Double yellow line on Junction of Orchard Grove/Gorseinon Road completed on Safer Routes
CB0.871 14/09/2020 £1,322.94 £10,351.06|Signage for Penllergare Valley Woods at J47

CB0.945 18/01/2021 £450.00 £9,901.06|Install a grit bin

CB0.997 20/04/2021 £1,195.00 £8,706.06 |Wild Flower Planting Various Sites

CB0.1046 14/07/21 £80.00 £8,626.06|S & F "H" bar on Gors Rd

CB0.1065 13/09/21 £2,000.00 £6,626.06 |Planting of 12 trees on Gors Common

CB0.1067 17/09/21 £540.00 £6,086.06|S & F Pole for CCTV Camera

FM0592 17/09/21 £252.00 £5,834.06 |Payment for CCTV Camera for Penllergaer Playground

CB0.1075 4/10/2021 £460.00 £5,374.06|S & Plant Daffodil Bulbs Various Sites

CBO0.1146 17/01/22 £767.10 £4,606.96|S & F Additional street light on Llangyfelach Rd o/s the Berches

CB0.1155 3/2/2022 £3,900.00 £706.96 |Resurfacing Pavements on Swansea Rd

Donation Budget

Total Balance

Batch Header Ref Date Requested [£15,000.00 Available to Date  |Project Description

FM0316 4/10/2018 £350.00 £14,650.00|Cylch Meithrin Penllergaer

FMO0359 13/09/2018 £500.00 £14,150.00|Penllergaer AFC

FM0476 20/04/2020 £1,000.00 £13,150.00|Donation to Penllegare Trust

FM0499 30/07/2020 £1,000.00 £12,150.00|Donation to Llys Nini

FMO0565 5/10/2021 £500.00 £11,650.00(Donation to Mens Shed Eagles Nest Penllergare woods
FMO0586 17/08/21 £500.00 £11,150.00|Donation to Penllergaer AFC

Total Donations £3,850.00

CB0.1033.CP £12,000.00 Capital Scheme Play Commitment

Refund from play

Refund from Play £1557.80

Total Balance Remaining

£16.76




